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INFORMACION SOBRE TASAS DE INTERES DE OBLIGACIONES FINANCIERAS

MONEDA NACIONAL

MONEDA EXTRANJERA

TASA NOMINAL

TASA NOMINAL

ANO

MES

PONDERADA

MINIMA

MAXIMA

PONDERADA

MINIMA

MAXIMA

2019

ABRIL

6.98

1.65

8.10

4.27

3.50

4.90
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